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Criterium par équipes FNSMR 2025 presented by iSkyPlay
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 61

1 Eric VINCENT-LUCE 09/27/25 09:01 3 3 3 6 4 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 +16 77   

  09/27/25 14:01 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 +16 77   

  09/28/25 09:00 4 4 3 7 5 6 6 7 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 +19 80 +51 234

Hommes

1 Nicolas robin, Myke 09/27/25 09:00 3 2 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 -11 50 -11 50

2 Mickael Lagoueyte, Myke 09/27/25 14:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 -8 53 -8 53

3 Florent GENERAUX, Jordan Masztalerz 09/28/25 09:01 4 2 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 -7 54 -7 54

3 Francis Le Bian, Nicolas Connabel 09/27/25 14:00 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -7 54 -7 54

3 Thomas Oudin, pierre-françois michel 09/28/25 09:01 4 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -7 54 -7 54

6 David Ranchou, Daniel Taylor 09/27/25 09:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 -6 55 -6 55

6 Franck Haverlandt, Benjamin MICHEL 09/27/25 09:00 3 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -6 55 -6 55

6 Jordan Masztalerz, mehdi boulakbeche 09/27/25 09:00 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -6 55 -6 55

9 Alexandre Felloni, Bruno DELOISY 09/27/25 14:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -5 56 -5 56

9 Olivier HAYOUN, Benjamin MICHEL 09/27/25 14:00 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 -5 56 -5 56

9 Thomas Oudin, Julien BUREAU 09/27/25 14:00 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 -5 56 -5 56

9 Clément Martin, Davy Labarrère 09/27/25 09:00 3 2 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 -5 56 -5 56

13 Alexandre Felloni, Franck Berchem 09/28/25 09:01 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 -4 57 -4 57

13 Florent GENERAUX, mehdi boulakbeche 09/27/25 14:00 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 1 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 -4 57 -4 57

13 Adrien MONGIS, Clément Martin 09/28/25 09:01 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 -4 57 -4 57

13 Mickael Lagoueyte, Nicolas robin 09/28/25 09:01 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 3 -4 57 -4 57

17 Paul Hingrez, Nicolas Connabel 09/27/25 09:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 -3 58 -3 58

17 pierre-françois michel, Julien BUREAU 09/27/25 09:00 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 -3 58 -3 58

17 Evan MARTIN, Vincent Soria 09/27/25 09:00 3 2 2 5 3 5 4 5 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 1 4 3 -3 58 -3 58

17 Francis Le Bian, Paul Hingrez 09/28/25 09:01 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 -3 58 -3 58

21 christophe demur, Benjamin Guillon 09/27/25 09:00 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -2 59 -2 59

22 Franck Berchem, Bruno DELOISY 09/27/25 09:00 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 -1 60 -1 60

22 Vincent Sarrazin, Evan MARTIN 09/28/25 09:01 2 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 -1 60 -1 60

24 pierre-françois michel 09/27/25 14:01 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 0 61 0 61

24 David Ranchou 09/27/25 14:01 3 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 0 61 0 61

24 Bernard BUIGNES, christophe demur 09/28/25 09:01 2 3 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 0 61 0 61

24 Olivier HAYOUN, Franck Haverlandt 09/28/25 09:01 5 2 4 5 4 5 5 5 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 0 61 0 61

24 Florent GENERAUX 09/27/25 09:01 0 0 0 0

29 Myke 09/28/25 09:00 4 2 3 4 6 5 4 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 5 +1 62 +1 62

29 gilbert carniel, David Ranchou 09/28/25 09:01 5 3 2 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 +1 62 +1 62

29 Clément Martin 09/27/25 14:01 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 62 +1 62

29 Adrien MONGIS, Davy Labarrère 09/27/25 14:00 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 +1 62 +1 62

29 gilbert carniel, Daniel Taylor 09/27/25 14:00 3 3 2 5 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 62 +1 62

29 Vincent Sarrazin, Vincent Soria 09/27/25 14:00 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 +1 62 +1 62

35 Julien BUREAU 09/28/25 09:00 4 3 2 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 2 5 3 3 3 2 4 2 +3 64 +3 64

35 Paul Hingrez 09/27/25 14:01 3 2 2 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +3 64 +3 64

35 Davy Labarrère 09/28/25 09:00 3 3 3 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 +3 64 +3 64

35 Vincent Soria 09/28/25 09:00 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 +3 64 +3 64

39 Vincent Sarrazin 09/27/25 09:01 4 3 3 6 4 4 6 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +4 65 +4 65

39 Franck Haverlandt 09/27/25 14:01 3 4 2 4 5 4 6 6 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 +4 65 +4 65

41 Nicolas robin 09/27/25 14:01 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 +5 66 +5 66

42 christophe demur 09/27/25 14:01 3 3 2 6 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 +6 67 +6 67

43 Bruno DELOISY 09/28/25 09:00 4 2 3 5 4 4 7 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 2 4 3 +7 68 +7 68

43 Bernard BUIGNES, Benjamin Guillon 09/27/25 14:00 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 +7 68 +7 68

45 Daniel Taylor 09/28/25 09:00 3 3 3 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 +8 69 +8 69
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

46 Mickael Lagoueyte 09/27/25 09:01 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 +9 70 +9 70

46 Benjamin MICHEL 09/28/25 09:00 3 3 2 5 5 6 5 7 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 3 +9 70 +9 70

48 Bernard BUIGNES 09/27/25 09:01 4 3 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 2 5 4 3 4 3 2 3 +11 72 +11 72

48 gilbert carniel 09/27/25 09:01 4 3 3 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 +11 72 +11 72

50 Thomas Oudin 09/27/25 09:01 4 5 3 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 3 +12 73 +12 73

51 Francis Le Bian 09/27/25 09:01 3 2 2 5 5 5 5 8 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 +13 74 +13 74

51 Benjamin Guillon 09/28/25 09:00 4 3 4 5 5 4 7 7 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 +13 74 +13 74

51 Alexandre Felloni 09/27/25 09:01 4 3 3 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 +13 74 +13 74

54 Jordan Masztalerz 09/27/25 14:01 3 2 4 6 4 4 7 6 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 +15 76 +15 76

54 Adrien MONGIS 09/27/25 09:01 3 3 3 6 5 8 6 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 +15 76 +15 76

56 Franck Berchem 09/27/25 14:01 4 6 4 6 4 7 6 7 3 6 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +17 78 +17 78

57 Olivier HAYOUN 09/27/25 09:01 5 3 4 6 5 7 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 6 4 +20 81 +20 81

58 mehdi boulakbeche 09/28/25 09:00 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 6 3 3 5 4 5 4 2 7 +21 82 +21 82

59 Nicolas Connabel 09/28/25 09:00 4 4 3 5 5 8 8 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 +22 83 +22 83

60 Evan MARTIN 09/27/25 14:01 4 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 2 4 3 8 6 +24 85 +24 85

Mixtes

1 loralie lanneluc, Laurent Lanneluc 09/27/25 09:00 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 -8 53 -8 53

2 thierry guitard, Mario TOMASI 09/27/25 14:00 3 2 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -4 57 -4 57

3 Patrick Dupuis, stéphane JUSTIN 09/28/25 09:01 3 3 2 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 59 -2 59

3 nathalie duten lanneluc, loralie lanneluc 09/28/25 09:01 4 3 2 4 4 5 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -2 59 -2 59

5 Pierre RODRIGUEZ, Eric FILLMORE 09/27/25 09:00 4 2 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 -1 60 -1 60

6 Celine Cren, Celine Aube 09/27/25 14:00 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 61 0 61

6 David blanchet, Terreaux Jean-Pierre 09/27/25 14:00 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 0 61 0 61

6 FRANCK BERARD, Laurent Chauveaux 09/28/25 09:01 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 0 61 0 61

6 thierry guitard, Olga GUITARD 09/28/25 09:01 3 2 2 5 4 4 6 5 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 0 61 0 61

6 Loïc MOUSTER, Pascal Candeille 09/27/25 14:00 4 3 2 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 0 61 0 61

11 Nelson BARRETO, Celine Aube 09/27/25 09:00 3 3 2 5 4 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 +1 62 +1 62

11 nathalie duten lanneluc, Laurent Lanneluc 09/27/25 14:00 3 3 2 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +1 62 +1 62

13 Celine Cren, Nelson BARRETO 09/28/25 09:01 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 +3 64 +3 64

13 Olga GUITARD, Mario TOMASI 09/27/25 09:00 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 +3 64 +3 64

13 Elodie PIEL, Eric FILLMORE 09/27/25 14:00 3 3 3 5 4 6 5 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 +3 64 +3 64

13 loralie lanneluc 09/27/25 14:01 3 3 3 6 4 5 6 4 4 3 2 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 +3 64 +3 64

17 stéphane JUSTIN, sabine JUSTIN 09/27/25 09:00 3 3 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 +4 65 +4 65

17 Laurent Lanneluc 09/28/25 09:00 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 7 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 2 4 2 +4 65 +4 65

19 Patrick Dupuis, sabine JUSTIN 09/27/25 14:00 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +5 66 +5 66

20 Nelly MOUSTER, Pascal Candeille 09/27/25 09:00 3 3 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 +6 67 +6 67

21 françoise Terreaux, Terreaux Jean-Pierre 09/27/25 09:00 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +7 68 +7 68

22 Laurent Chauveaux, Marie-Laure BERARD 09/27/25 09:00 4 3 3 6 4 4 6 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 +8 69 +8 69

22 Matéo Piel, Maryse PIEL 09/27/25 09:00 4 3 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 +8 69 +8 69

24 Nelly MOUSTER, Loïc MOUSTER 09/28/25 09:01 3 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 +9 70 +9 70

24 Eric FILLMORE 09/28/25 09:00 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 7 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 6 2 +9 70 +9 70

24 nathalie duten lanneluc 09/27/25 09:01 5 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 +9 70 +9 70

24 David blanchet, françoise Terreaux 09/28/25 09:01 4 4 4 6 5 4 7 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 2 4 +9 70 +9 70

28 Pascal Candeille 09/28/25 09:00 3 5 2 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 3 3 6 2 4 3 4 3 +10 71 +10 71

28 Mario TOMASI 09/28/25 09:00 3 3 3 6 4 4 7 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 +10 71 +10 71

28 thierry guitard 09/27/25 09:01 5 3 3 5 5 4 6 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 +10 71 +10 71

31 Patrick Dupuis 09/27/25 09:01 4 3 3 5 6 6 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +11 72 +11 72

32 Matéo Piel, PIEL Jean Yves 09/28/25 09:01 3 3 3 8 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 +12 73 +12 73

32 Laurent Chauveaux 09/27/25 14:01 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 +12 73 +12 73

34 David blanchet 09/27/25 09:01 6 3 3 6 5 4 4 7 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 +13 74 +13 74

35 Elodie PIEL, Pierre RODRIGUEZ 09/28/25 09:01 4 3 3 6 5 4 7 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 +14 75 +14 75

35 Loïc MOUSTER 09/27/25 09:01 3 3 3 5 4 7 4 6 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 +14 75 +14 75
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

35 Terreaux Jean-Pierre 09/28/25 09:00 5 3 3 6 6 5 6 7 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 +14 75 +14 75

35 Celine Aube 09/28/25 09:00 6 2 5 5 5 4 7 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 4 +14 75 +14 75

39 stéphane JUSTIN 09/27/25 14:01 5 3 3 6 6 6 5 6 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 +15 76 +15 76

40 PIEL Jean Yves, Maryse PIEL 09/27/25 14:00 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 7 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 +16 77 +16 77

41 FRANCK BERARD 09/27/25 09:01 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 +17 78 +17 78

41 Nelson BARRETO 09/27/25 14:01 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 9 4 4 2 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 +17 78 +17 78

43 Olga GUITARD 09/27/25 14:01 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 +19 80 +19 80

43 Celine Cren 09/27/25 09:01 4 4 4 6 7 5 7 5 6 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 6 +19 80 +19 80

43 FRANCK BERARD, Marie-Laure BERARD 09/27/25 14:00 6 4 3 5 7 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 +19 80 +19 80

46 Matéo Piel 09/27/25 14:01 5 3 3 8 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 +21 82 +21 82

47 Pierre RODRIGUEZ 09/27/25 14:01 4 3 3 5 5 6 6 7 7 6 4 5 7 3 4 3 4 4 +25 86 +25 86

48 Nelly MOUSTER 09/27/25 14:01 4 6 3 7 5 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 +29 90 +29 90

49 PIEL Jean Yves 09/27/25 09:01 6 4 4 6 6 5 8 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 +34 95 +34 95

50 sabine JUSTIN 09/28/25 09:00 7 3 3 7 7 7 11 7 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 +36 97 +36 97

51 Elodie PIEL 09/27/25 09:01 5 5 4 9 7 6 7 7 6 7 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 +38 99 +38 99

51 Maryse PIEL 09/28/25 09:00 5 6 3 7 7 7 7 9 6 5 4 8 3 4 5 4 4 5 +38 99 +38 99

53 françoise Terreaux 09/27/25 14:01 6 4 4 7 6 5 6 11 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 4 5 +39 100 +39 100

54 Marie-Laure BERARD 09/28/25 09:00 6 5 5 11 9 7 11 8 7 5 4 4 6 6 8 5 6 5 +57 118 +57 118
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 61

Avg 3.7 3.2 3 5.1 4.5 4.6 5.3 5.1 3.8 3.8 2.9 3.4 3.5 3.3 3.6 2.9 3.5 3.4 68.5

Difficulty 13 4 3 16 10 11 18 17 14 15 2 6 8 5 12 1 9 7 7.5

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%

Double eagle -3 41 41 2%

Eagle -2 53 53 3%

Birdie -1 2 24 27 1 17 12 1 2 4 5 37 11 8 8 4 13 34 14 224 11%

Par 0 56 65 70 35 53 57 31 43 49 49 60 68 66 72 57 6 12 59 908 43%

Bogey 1 36 14 16 49 29 26 39 37 38 35 13 20 28 26 45 2 60 29 542 26%

Double Bogey 2 15 7 2 22 11 12 30 17 14 21 5 13 10 9 7 3 11 209 10%

Triple Bogey 3 6 6 1 5 5 6 11 12 9 5 3 3 1 2 6 2 83 4%

Other >3 1 4 1 3 4 5 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 26 1%
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